
MID-MICHIGAN IDLEWILDERS     

2025 EVENT SCHEDULE 

EVENT CENTER 19 JOY & FORMAN Rd. IDLEWILD, MI 616-633-9692 

DATE EVENT TIME 
April 5 MMI MEETING 12:00pm 
Sat. May 3 MMI MEETING   12:00pm 
Fri.-Sun May 16-18 NATION IDLEWILDERS CONCLAVE    Chicago, IL. 
Fri. May 30 MOVIE TIME 

GAME NIGHT 
3:00pm 
Follows Movie 

Sat. June 7 MMI MEETING  12:00pm 
Sat. June 21 JUNETEENTH PARADE 1:00pm 
Sat. June 21 MMI Garden Party TBD 
Fri. June 27 MOVIE TIME 

GAME NIGHT 
3:00pm 
Follows Movie 

Fri. July 4 MMI MEETING  12:00pm 
Sat. July 5 IDLEWILD PARADE 12:30pm 
Sat. July 5 Cabaret-w/DJ Harold  

Dress to represent Lions, MSU at 
MMI 

8:00pm-1:00am 

Fri-Sunday July 11-13 MMI Youth Camping Experience More Info to Follow 
Sat. July 12 MMI presents “IDLEWILD 

SUMMER SOUL FESTIVAL” 
12:00-8:00pm 

Fri. Aug. 1 MMI MEETING 12:00pm 
Fri. Aug. 8 Casual Cabaret w/ DJ Harold 8:00pm-1:00am 
Sat.-Sat. Aug. 9-16 IDLEWILD WEEK 
Fri. Aug. 29 MOVIE TIME 

GAME NIGHT 
3:00pm 
Follows Movie 

Sat. Sept.  6 MMI MEETING  
FAMILY & FRIENDS 

12:00pm 
5:00pm 

Sat. Sept. 27 MOVIE TIME 4:00pm 
Sat. Oct. 4 MMI MEETING  

GAME TIME 
12:00pm 
3:00pm 

 
Scan to go to website 

 


